1° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Date/venue

2/3/24,12:30 PM

2/3/24,12:30 PM

2/3/24,110 PM

2/3/24,110 PM

2/3/24,1:50 PM

2/3/24,1:50 PM

Calendar: 22 Masculina/3

Home

Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez
Daniel Navarro Sorando

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Viceng Agustin Martinez

Marc Vivancos Perostes
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Arnau Marin Bernal

Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez
Daniel Navarro Sorando

Marc Vivancos Perostes
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

1/1

Result

9-5

8-9

9-8

5-9

9-7

9-3

Away team

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Arnau Marin Bernal

Marc Vivancos Perostes
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Sergio Rédenas Gonzalez
Daniel Navarro Sorando

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Viceng Agustin Martinez

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Viceng Agustin Martinez

Miguel Angel Gutiérrez Gallego
Arnau Marin Bernal
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